FOSTER CARE

TRANSPORTATION REIMBURSEMENT BUDGET SHEET
	Name
	SS#
	Case #

	County
	Address
	Phone

	City
	State
	Zip


INCOME:  The total gross income of all persons living in your household (including foster children) must be counted.

The income must be below these limits:

	HOUSEHOLD SIZE
	YEARLY INCOME
	MONTHLY INCOME

	1
	$21,332
	$1,778

	2
	$27,896
	$2,325

	3
	$34,459
	$2,872

	4
	$41,023
	$3,419

	5
	$47,587
	$3,966

	6
	$54,150
	$4,513

	7
	$55,381
	$4,615

	8
	$56,612
	$4,718

	Household size over 8:  for each person, add $1,231 per year or $102 per month.


ASSETS:
The total assets of all persons living in your household cannot be more than $10,000.00.  




Assets include cash, savings or checking accounts, stocks, bonds, CDs and other personal property or real estate, which you could borrow against or sell for cash.




There are some types of property, which are NOT counted in the $10,000, such as the home you live in, clothing, personal effects and household goods, any real estate property, which is producing reasonable income, one vehicle, with equity value of $1,500.  Anything over $1,500 is countable toward the $10,000 limit.

TOTAL LIQUID ASSETS



_______________

TOTAL HOUSEHOLD GROSS INCOME

_______________

HOUSEHOLD SIZE




_______________
___________________________________


_____________________

               Applicant’s Signature





 
    Date
Eligible _____

Not Eligible ______
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